EMI/EMC Products  |  Data sheets  | December 2025                                   www.emisglobal.com   Page 1
Approvals & Compliances
Applications:
Variable speed electrical power drive systems/ motor
drives for mainly industrial purpose
Various industrial applications comprising frequency
inverters, motor drives and servo drives
Used in MIL-STD-461 Systems

: IP 20 (10A to 100 A)
  IP 00 (150A to 1000 A)
: UL 60939-3, IEC 60939-1&2 and CSA 22.2 No.8-13
Technical Specifications:
Standard EMI Environments / Standard Leakage Currents
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@50°C(A)
Leakage Current
@520 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Power loss
@25°C / 50Hz (W)
Termination
Min. Weight
(Kgs)
TMF3132-10-2 E108349-1 10 3.5 2.5 -2 (06) - 0.4
TMF3132-20-2 E108350-1 20 3.5 4.5 -2 (06) - 0.5
TMF3132-35-2 E108351-1 35 4 7 -2 (06) - 0.7
TMF3132-50-2 E108352-1 50 4 13 -2 (16) - 1.2
TMF3132-65-2 E108353-1 65 4 13.5 -2 (16) - 1.5
TMF3132-80-2 E108354-1 80 4 13.5 -2 (35) - 2.5
TMF3132-100-2 E108355-1 100 4 17.5 -2 (50) - 3
TMF3332-150-3 E108356-1 150 7 7.5 - -3 6.5
TMF3332-200-3 E108357-1 200 7 13.5 - -3 6.5
TMF3332-250-3 E108358-1 250 7 21 - -3 6.5
TMF3332-320-3 E108359-1 320 7 12.5 - -3 7.5
TMF3332-400-3 E108360-1 400 7 20.5 - -3 7.5
TMF3332-600-3 E108361-1 600 7 36 - -3 8
TMF3332-800-3 E108362-1 800 7 52 - -3 16
TMF3332-1000-3 E108363-1 1000 7 81 - -3 16
Ordering Information
Standard EMI Environments / Low Leakage Current
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@50°C(A)
Leakage Current
@520 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Power loss
@25°C / 50Hz (W)
Termination
Min. Weight
(Kgs)
TMF3132S-10-2 E108349-2 10 0.5 2.5 -2 (06) - 0.4
TMF3132S-20-2 E108350-2 20 0.5 4.5 -2 (06) - 0.5
TMF3132S-35-2 E108351-2 35 0.5 7 -2 (06) - 0.7
TMF3132S-50-2 E108352-2 50 0.5 13 -2 (16) - 1.2
TMF3132S-65-2 E108353-2 65 0.5 13.5 -2 (16) - 1.5
TMF3132S-80-2 E108354-2 80 0.5 13.5 -2 (35) - 2.5
TMF3132S-100-2 E108355-2 100 0.5 17.5 -2 (50) - 3
TMF3332S-150-3 E108356-2 150 1 7.5 - -3 6.5
TMF3332S-200-3 E108357-2 200 1 13.5 - -3 6.5
TMF3332S-250-3 E108358-2 250 1 21 - -3 6.5
TMF3332S-320-3 E108359-2 320 1 12.5 - -3 7.5
TMF3332S-400-3 E108360-2 400 1 20.5 - -3 7.5
EMI/EMC Products  |  Data sheets  | December 2025                                    www.emisglobal.com   Page 3
EMI/EMC Products  | Data sheets | December 2025                            www.emisglobal.com Page 4
High Impedance Load EMI Environment / Standard Leakage Current
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@50°C(A)
Leakage Current
@520 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Power loss
@25°C / 50Hz (W)
Termination
Min. Weight
(Kgs)
TMF3332Z-150-3 E108447-1 150 7 7.5 - -3 6.5
TMF3332Z-200-3 E108448-1 200 7 13.5 - -3 6.5
TMF3332Z-250-3 E108449-1 250 7 21 - -3 6.5
TMF3332Z-320-3 E108450-1 320 7 12.5 - -3 7.5
TMF3332Z-400-3 E108451-1 400 7 20.5 - -3 7.5
TMF3332Z-600-3 E108452-1 600 7 36 - -3 8
TMF3332Z-800-3 E108453-1 800 7 52 - -3 16
TMF3332Z-1000-3 E108454-1 1000 7 81 - -3 16
Insertion Loss Graph:
…………. Common mode _______ Differential Mode
Per CISPR 17; C=50Ω/50Ω D=50Ω/50Ω
10A to 20A 35A to 65A